YUYAO NO.4 INSTRUMENT FACTORY
No. 66 Changxin Rd, Yuyao City,
Zhejiang, China
Tel: +86 574 62833672
Fax: +86 574 62811735
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
DF/DFD-CF SERIES
specification
medium:  water, air, oil(below 20cst)
Medium temperature: ’-5~80℃
Mode of Action : Pilot operated
Working type Normally closed/ Normally open
Body material: Cast iron
Working pressure 0.3~8
Sealing material: NBR
Coil protection index: IP54(DF-CF)/ IP65(DFD-CF)
Coil power
AC220/110V 50/60HZ; DC24V/12V, also available
for other voltages
DN25~100MM AC 18VA DC20W; DN125~200MM AC 20VA
DC28W
parameters
model connection
orifice size
(mm)
CV value L (mm) H(mm)
DF/DFD-40CF
FLANGE
40 21 169 196
DF/DFD-50CF 50 30 200 200
DF/DFD-65CF 65 53 260 280
DF/DFD-80CF 80 82 280 287
DF/DFD-100CF 100 128 352 330
DF/DFD-125CF 125 222 430 437
DF/DFD-150CF 150 292 454 460
DF/DFD-200CF 200 513 573 547
Pictures
DF-80CF DF-150CF